
Dealer Name Address Contact Name Email Address Phone Number
Fellowes, Inc. Affordable Office Interiors 1954 S Stroughton Road,  Madison, WI 53716 Jessica Miskowski jmiskowski@affordableoffice.com 608-442-0430
Fellowes, Inc. Atmosphere Commercial Interiors 999 Fourier Dr, Ste 200, Madison, WI 53717 Amanda Halloran Amanda.Halloran@atmosphereci.com 608-819-1572
Fellowes, Inc. Brothers Interiors 400 S. 5th St, Milwaukee, WI 53204 Christine Fleming cfleming@brothersinteriors.com 414-238-2519
Fellowes, Inc. Building Services, Inc. 2920 N. Ballard Rd, Ste B, Appleton, WI 54911 Lori Torrison ltorrison@buildingservice.com 262-955-6211
Fellowes, Inc. CJ & Associates 16915 W Victor Rd,  New Berlin, WI 5351 Peter Sotiros psotiros@cjassociatesinc.com 262-786-1772
Fellowes, Inc. Corporate Design Interiors 1171 Paramount Court,   Waukesha, WI 53186 Jed Justman jjustman@corporatedesigninteriors.com 414-651-2185
Fellowes, Inc. Creative Business Interiors 201 Moravian Valley Road, Ste A, Waunakee WI 53597 Jeremy Trussoni jeremy.trussoni@creativebusinessinteriors.com 608-249-0904
Fellowes, Inc. Creative Business Interiors 416 George Street, Ste B1,  De Pere, WI 54115 Christina Olm christina.olm@creativebusinessinteriors.com 920-352-1870
Fellowes, Inc. Creative Business Interiors 1535 South 101st Street, Milwaukee, WI 53214 John Norfolk john.norfolk@creativebusinessinteriors.com 414-545-8500
Fellowes, Inc. Demco Library Interiors 4810 Forest Run rd, Madison, WI 53704 Gary Stern garys@demco.com 866-589-5104
Fellowes, Inc. Duet Resource Group Inc 224 S 1st Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204 Brad Timmerman brad.timmerman@duetresourcegroup.com 920-609-6798
Fellowes, Inc. Eau Claire Business Interiors 2224 Mercantil Dr,  Eau Claire, WI 54703 Brenda Hanson brenda@ecbi.com 715-833-2300
Fellowes, Inc. Emmons Business Interiors 5265 Femrite Dr,  Madison, WI 53718 Barb Millan barbm@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360
Fellowes, Inc. Emmons Business Interiors 140 S 1st St, Ste 300,   Milwaukee, WI 53204 Barb Millan barbm@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360
Fellowes, Inc. Emmons Business Interiors 3120 N Roemer Rd,   Appleton, WI 54911 Barb Millan barbm@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360
Fellowes, Inc. Emmons Business Interiors 1575 County Road XX,  Rothschild, WI 54474 Barb Millan barbm@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360
Fellowes, Inc. Emmons Business Interiors N115 W18500 Edison Dr, Germantown, WI 53022 Barb Millan barbm@ebiweb.com 608-712-1360
Fellowes, Inc. Hendricksen & Co, Inc. 5202 Eastpark Blvd, Ste 102,   Madison, WI 53718 Chris Knoeppel c.knoeppel@henricksen.com 262-373-3201
Fellowes, Inc. Interior Investments 756 N Milwaukee St, Ste 100,  Milwaukee, WI 53202 Craig Austin caustin@interiorinvestments.com 262-391-2773
Fellowes, Inc. Lakeshore Business Interiors 2820 Basswood Rd,  Manitowoc, WI 54220 Deanna Nechodomu deanna@lakeshorebi.com 920-683-3711
Fellowes, Inc. Lerdahl Business Interiors 7182 Highway 14,  Middleton, WI 53562 Tonya Zurfluh tzurfluh@herdahl.com 608-576-4995
Fellowes, Inc. M&M Office Interiors, LLC. 8720 Montclair Dr,  Middleton, WI 53562 Brett Warrington bwarrington@mmoffice.com 608-513-6606
Fellowes, Inc. M&M Office Interiors, LLC. W233 N2833 Roundy Circle West, Ste 100, Pewaukee, WI 53072 Paul Groth pgroth@mmoffice.com 414-916-1144
Fellowes, Inc. Nordon Business Environments 3300 E Winslow Ave,  Appleton, WI 54911 Pat Jacklin patrick.jacklin@nordon.com 920-739-6202
Fellowes, Inc. Office Enterprises, Inc. 6002 Municipal St,  Weston, WI 54476 Brian Brink brian.brink@offi-ent.com 715-359-8737
Fellowes, Inc. OfficePro 1810 Sutler Ave,  Beloit, WI 53511 Jamin Arn csr@goofficepro.com 608-531-6001
Fellowes, Inc. Systems Furniture 125 S Broadway,  DePere, WI 54115 Jed Justman jjustman@corporatedesigninteriors.com 414-651-2185
Fellowes, Inc. The Samuel Group 311 Financial Way, Ste 300,  Wausau, WI 54401 Laurea Meurette lmeurette@samuelsgroup.net 715-842-2222
Fellowes, Inc. Workspace Studio 8516 Fairway Place, Middleton, WI 53562 Jeff Peterson jeff@workspacestudio.com 608-833-6868
Fellowes, Inc. Wynn O Jones & Associates 754 Alderson St, Schofield, WI 54476 Steve Gillett gillett@centurytel.net 920-864-2532
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